European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Shaqab International Arabian Horse H

Show (B International) AR

Al Shaqgab, Qatar

05 Nov 2025, Filly Foals

A

Position Horse Score Detail

st Name: GAZALAH AL 19 M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M.
AREESH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Areesh
Stud
Breeder: Abdulla
Mohammed S A Al
Marri

2nd Name: NAYYLA AL 17 .M. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M.
JAZEEL
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

3rd  Name: MATHAYEL 17 M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M.
AL ATHBA
Colour: bay 3
Owner: Al Athba
Stud
Breeder: ALATHBA
STUD

4th Name: ASRAR 16 .M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M.

MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

Breeder: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

Sth Name: NAJLA AL 12 .M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M.

YOUSUFIA

Colour: grey 2
Owner: Al Yousufia

Arabians

Breeder: Al Yousufia
Arabians




6th Name: AQ OULA 7 E.M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Breeder: AL YACOUB
STUD

7th Name: RAYANA AL 5 E.M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

7th Name: CADY 5 E.M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

9th  Name: HIBA 3 E.M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

9th  Name: BESSAN AL 3 E.M. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA

STUD (QA)

Breeder: AL SRAIYA

STUD




11th

Name: SHOMOOKH
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr Nasser
Mohammed Misfer
Al Hajiri

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: HARBA UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr Nasser
Mohammed Misfer
Al Hajiri

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: NOOF
MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: LAILA AL
RASHID

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rashid
Stud

Breeder: Al Rashid
Stud

Name: DEEMA AL
MUSHLAH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MUSHLAH
STUD

Breeder: AL
MUSHLAH STUD

1

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

E.M. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
1

E.M. M.V. M.-T. M\W. M.M. N.H. R.D.

E.M. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. N.H. R.D.

E.M. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. N.H. R.D.

E.M. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. N.H. R.D.




0 Name: JAFLAH AL No detailed scorecard available
AMMAR
Colour: black
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD
Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Judges

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL



Al Shagab, Qatar

05 Nov 2025, Filly Foals

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MOZN SH 19 5. E.M. i T W,
Colour: bay
Owner: Alshuhub 4 5 1 4 5
Stud
Breeder: Alshuhub
Stud

2nd Name: HK-BASHAYIR 17

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Hamad
Jumah A S Al-Kaabi

Breeder: Al Kaaban

Stud

3rd Name: JAMRA 16
ALWA)BA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WAJBA
STUD
Breeder: AL WA)BA
STUD

4th Name: ROUDAH AL 15 .S.
JAZEEL
Colour: bay 3
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

5th Name: FAY AL 14 .S.
NASSER
Colour: bay 2
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

6th Name: MAYAR AL 12 .S.
FALAH
Colour: bay 1
Owner: Al Falah
Stud
Breeder: AL FALAH
STUD




7th

8th

9th

Name: AFKHAM
DALAL

Colour: bay
Owner: Turki
Mohammad Turki
Alhajri

Breeder: Turki
Mohammad Turki
Alhajri

Name: GHADNANA
AL SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD (QA)

Name: TAMARA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: bay

Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Name: LESHA
MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: TALA
ALQUTAIFIYA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Ahmad
Hassen M A
Alhammadi
Breeder: Alqutaifiya
Stud

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

A.S. EM. M.V. M.-T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.
5

A.S. EM. M.V. M.-T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

A.S. EM. M\V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

A.S. EM. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

A.S. EM. M.\V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.




Name: MASHAEL
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: SOMOOD
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr Nasser
Mohammed Misfer
Al Hajiri

Breeder: Mr Nasser
Mohammed Misfer
Al Hajiri

Name: SHAIKHA
FUWAIRIT

Colour: grey
Owner: Fuwairat
Stud

Breeder: Fuwairat
Stud

Name: LAURA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: KH MIRAL
Colour: bay

Owner: Sons Of
Mubark bin Hindi Al
Khaldi Company
Breeder: Sons Of
Mubark bin Hindi Al
Khaldi Company

A.S. EM. M\V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

POINTS

A.S. EM. M\V. M.T. M\W. M.M. R.D.

POINTS

A.S. EM. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

POINTS

A.S. EM. M\V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.

POINTS

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL



Al Shagab, Qatar
05 Nov 2025, Colt Foals

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MURJAN AL 25 S. EEM. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. R.D.
HAZM

Colour: grey 5 2 4 5 4 5
Owner: AL WA)JBA

STUD

Breeder: Al Hazm

Stud

Name: WAHA) AL 25 S. E.M. V2 T. W. .M. R.D.
YOUSUFIA

Colour: grey 3 4 3 > 2 3 3
Owner: Al Yousufia

Arabians

Breeder: Al Yousufia

Arabians

Name: SHARRAR AL 22 S.
JAZEEL

Colour: bay 5
Owner: AL JAZEEL

STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEEL

STUD

Name: FARIS AL 9 S.
NASSER

Colour: grey 2
Owner: Al Nasser

Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BANDAR 7

MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

Breeder: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani




6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name: H GHAITH
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Henzab
Stud

Breeder: Al Henzab
Stud

Name: RAZEEN AL
JooD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: NASHWAN AL
AMMAR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: KH ASAD
Colour: grey

Owner: Sons Of
Mubark bin Hindi Al
Khaldi Company
Breeder: AL
KHAWALED STUD

Name: ARKAN AL
AMMAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: HADDJ AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD (QAT)
Breeder: Al Sraiya
Stud

POINTS [

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS 1

POINTS



° Name: NR RAMZ A.S. EM. M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M. R.D.
Colour: grey
Owner: Ibrahim Issa POINTS
M H Alfadala

Breeder: Mr. Ibrahim
issa M H Alfadala

0 Name: HARIB AL A.S. EEM. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. R.D.
JooD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL JOOD

STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD

STUD

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL



Al Shagab, Qatar
05 Nov 2025, Colt Foals
B

Position Horse
1st Name: SAHM
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

2nd Name: DUKHAN
MUDHAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani
Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

3rd Name: H-ORNES
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Henzab
Stud
Breeder: Al Henzab
Stud

4th Name: GAZWAN HQ
Colour: grey
Owner: Hleetan
Qatar Stud
Breeder: Hleetan
Qatar Stud

5th Name: LUSAIL
MUDHAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani
Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Score Detail

26
17 S.
POINTS 4
17 S.
POINTS 5
15
POINTS
13

POINTS 1

M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M.

M.V. M.-T. M.\W. M.M.

M.V. M.-T. M.\W. M.M.

M.V. M.T. M.\W. M.M.

M.V. M.-T. M.\W. M.M.




6th Name: ARRAB 6

FUWAIRIT

Colour: grey
Owner: Fuwairat
Stud

Breeder: Fuwairat

Stud

6th Name: FAHAD AL 6 .S.
NASSER
Colour: grey 2
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

8th  Name: SIRAJJ AL a4

JAZEEL
Colour: chestnut POINTS

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

9th Name: MULFIT M) 1
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Jaralla
H A Al-Nabit
Breeder: Mr.

Mohammed Jaralla
H A Al-Nabit

0 Name: TAEL AL JOOD A.S. M.V. M.T. M.W. M.M. N.H. R.D.
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

0 Name: NAJD SH No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.NASSER
MISFER H A AL-
HAJRI
Breeder: Alshuhub
Stud



0 Name: ARJAN No detailed scorecard available
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL



Al Shagab, Qatar

05 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies
A

Position Horse

1st Name: STELLA AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Shahania
Stud
Breeder: H.E Sheikha
Yasmeen M K Al
Thani

2nd Name: SHIHANAH KL
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD
Breeder: KAHEEL
STUD

3rd Name: SALWA AL
THAMER
Colour: grey
Owner: AL THAMER
STUD
Breeder: AL THAMER
STUD

4th Name: GAZA AL
NASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Score Detail

91.7

90.9

90.4

920.4

TYPE 19.5
O -
:Jelp) @ 18.5

LEGS 15
MOVE Qi

IAd4 3 19.5

[ o
165
15
19

9
8
155
165

9
8
155
s

19
18.5
18.5
15
19.5

19.5
18
14.5
19

15.5
19

14.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15
19

15.5
18.5

15.5
19.5

19

18

15
19.5

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

15.5
18

15
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
20

19
18
15
18

15.5
18.5

15
19

19
18.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

15
19.5

19.5
18.5
16
20

19
18
15
19

15
18.5

15
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ARYAM AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: RDS REMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Breeder: Eiad &
Amira Safady

Name: FAIZAH AL
THAMER

Colour: grey

Owner: AL THAMER
STUD

Breeder: AL THAMER
STUD

Name: JUWA
ALNAAMAN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
HAMAD N A AL
NAIMI

Breeder:
MOHAMMED
HAMAD N A AL
NAIMI

Name: GHADA UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

90.4

20

89.9

89.9

89.7

:Jolo )@ 17/.5
LEGS
MOVE RN

BODY QYA
LEGS
MOVE REN

:Jelo )@ 18.5
LEGS
MOVE REN)

18
(Bl 14.5
(([eAV/3 18.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: JODA MA
Colour: bay

Owner: GHANIM
MUBARAK AL
KHAYARIN AL HAJRI
Breeder: Heinz
Mader

Name: TESWAHEN
AL MARROONA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD
Breeder: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: DAMASCUS
AL SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD (QA)

Name: EY MANARA
Colour: grey

Owner: MR. KHALIFA

ALI AL-SUWAIDI
Breeder:
MR.EBRAHIM
YUSUF AL ROMAIHI

Name: REEMA
ALQUTAIFIYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Ahmad
Hassen M A Al
Hammadi

Breeder: Mr. Ahmad
Hassen M A Al
Hammadi

89.5

(BIclom 14.5
MOVE RN

89.4

TYPE

BODY 18
(BIclom 14.5

89

BODY RW¥A
LEGS 15.5

88.9

:Jolo )@ 17.5
(BIclom 14.5
MOVE REN)

88.8

TYPE 19
18.5

el )@ 17.5

LEGS REN
MOVE REN)

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
17
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15

17.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

19

18

15
17.5



15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: NADRAH AL
ORAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid
Stud

Breeder: HUSSAIN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALQAHTANI/AL
AOWRAN STUD

Name: AQ RAHAF
Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Breeder: AL YACOUB
STUD

Name: WEJDAN UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: Nasser
Khalifa Al-musallam
Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: LARA SW
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SAWAYDA
STUD

Breeder: AL
SAWAYDA STUD

88.8

88.8

88.7

88.4

(HIcia 15.5
(([oAV/3 18.5

e BT
[T o
18
15 14
wove ELEIRTE

TYPE .
[ -
{el)d@N 175 17.5

LEGS 15 15
(o) 18.5 18

18.5

14.5
18.5

19

15
18.5

18.5

15
18

19

15.5
18.5

18.5

15
18



19th

20th

21th

Name: ALYA AL
MAFYAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Breeder: MR.HUSSIN
MOHAMMED K A AL-
SADA

Name: SARAAYA AL
JooD

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: JULYAANA AL
JoobD

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: ALIA AL
KHOR K

Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Breeder: Murillo
Bueno Kammer

Name: MARSEILLE
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
FALEH SHAFI AL
AJMI

Breeder: Mr.
Mohammad Faleh
Shafi Alajmi

88.1

87.8

87.6

BODY R¥AS
LEGS REN
(y[e)V 3l 18.5

18.5

185 18 18.5 19 18.5 18.5
el d@l 175 18 175 175 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 155 15 14.5 15 155 14.5

17.5 18 18

MOVE [k 18 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL



Al Shagab, Qatar
05 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies
B

Position Horse
1st Name: D MATHEEL
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdullah
Mawsim T Alotaibi
Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: ANTONINA
CME
Colour: bay
Owner: Muath
Mohammed
Abdulkarim
Abanumay
Breeder: John Or
Debra Mitchell

3rd Name: TSAHEEL AL
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

4th Name: SAMA AL
JAZEEL
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Score Detail

91.4

91

90.7

90.4

TYPE 20

Han  REEIIBE
18 17.5
15 145
195 19

TYPE 19
O -
{elbd@N 175 17.5

(HIcim 155 15.5
MOVE QR 19

r
Hen  BEE
18 18
[ 155 155
18.5 19

19.5
18
15

19.5

18.5
15
19.5

15
19.5

19.5
18
15

19.5

17.5
16
18.5

15.5
19

19.5

17.5

14.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

15
18.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5
16
19

15.5
19

20
18
15
19

18
15.5
19

15
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SALMA AL
WAJBA

Colour: bay

Owner: SK
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAJBA
STUD

Name: ASAYEL M)
Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Jaralla H A Al Nabit
Breeder: SAAD
AHMED SAAD
ALSAADI

Name: ABF GAZA
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdullah
Fares Al Ajmi
Breeder: Mr.
Abdullah Fares
Medeith Alajmi

Name: SUMU AL
MUSHLAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdulaziz
Nasser M N Al
Khalifa

Breeder: AL
MUSHLAH STUD

Name: MZ AFAAL
Colour: bay

Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Mesfer
Al Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Khalifa
Abdulla Mohammed
Thani Al Nuaimi

90.1

89.9

89.8

89.7

89.5

(BIclom 14.5
(y[e)V/ 3 18.5

9
8

(BIclom 14.5
MOVE RN

TYPE 19

[ -
el )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5

(y[e)V 3 18.5

IR{4- B 19.5
19.5

BODY 18

(Bicloaml 15.5
(y[e)V 3 18.5

14.5
19.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

14.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

14.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

13.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

14.5
19

19

18

15
18.5

19
18
15
18

13.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19

18.5
18
15

18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: GAZA AL 89.3

BASHEER

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulla

Thari Abdullah

Alrasheedi

Breeder:

ABDULLATEEF

BASHEER REJA

ALRASHEEDI

Name: DANA AL 89

ATHBA

Colour: grey lls 19

Owner: Al Athba m 19.5

o BoDY |
:{elo) A 18.5

Breeder: Al Athba

Stud LEGS 14
\7[e)V/IW 18.5

Name: NJOUD AL 88.7

LAHEEF

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Laheef

Stud

Breeder: Al Laheef

Stud

Name: SUMUU S M 88.5

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Sumuu )

Stud Hen  [BEE

Breeder: Al Sumuu sooy B9}

Stud
LEGS 15
\7[e)V/IW 18.5

Name: ASAYEL 88.5

BATRAA

Colour: grey

Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
ALAJMI

Breeder: KHALID A H
ALNUGHAIMSH

195 195 19 19 19.5 19.5
17.5 18 18 18 18.5 18
14 14 145 14 145 145
18 19 18 18.5 18 18.5



15th

Name: RAHAF AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

88.2

Name: BAYSAN AL
BAIRAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Khalid
Meqbil F F Al
Qahthani

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Meqbil F F
AlQahtani

Name: OHOUD AL
HAZM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Breeder: Al Hazm
Stud

Name: SHIKHAH
ALAWAL

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdullah
Saad Abdullah
Altwaijri

Breeder: Abdullah
Saad Abdullah
Altwaijri

Name: BSHAYER AL
WAJBA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL WAJBA
STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH
ALQAQA HAMAD KH
H AL-THANI

M.T. M.W. M.M. R.D.
19

18.5

19 18,5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5
17.5 175 17.5 18 18 18
145 145 145 145 145 145 15
18.5 18.5 185 185 18 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: MIRAL
ALBASHA
Colour: grey
Owner: Albasha stud
Breeder: Albasha
stud

0 Name: SHROOQ AL
KHOR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD
Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

0 Name: FAKHAR AL
FALEH
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Faleh
Stud
Breeder: Al Faleh
Stud

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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